
 

 

Serving 

Size  

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Americano 

 

57g 634kJ 

(151Cal) 

 

4.4g 

 

5.3g 

 

2.2g 21.0g 

 

2.0g 

 

306mg 

Apricot 

Chicken 

68g 633kJ 

(151Cal) 
5.7g 4.3g 1.6g 22.1g 5.1g 322mg 

Cheese 54g 584kJ 

(140Cal) 

5.0g 4.9g 2.2g 18.6g 2.0g 279mg 

Ham & 

Cheese 

56g 577kJ 

(138Cal) 

4.5g 4.6g 1.8g 19.3g 1.8g 386mg 

Hawaiian 65g 604kJ 

(144Cal) 
4.5g 4.6g 1.8g 20.8g 3.2g 387mg 

Hot Chilli 

Beef 

67g 639kJ 

(153Cal) 

 

4.6g 

 

4.9g 

 

1.9g 

 

22.4g 

 

2.1g 

 

500mg 

Margarita 55g 533kJ 

(127Cal) 

3.6g 3.9g 1.4g 19.2g 2.1g 254mg 

Garlic 

Prawn 

67g 612kJ 

(146Cal) 

5.4g 5.5g 2.4g 18.4g 1.5g 262mg 

Pepperoni 53g 638kJ 

(153Cal) 

4.8g 6.5g 2.9g 18.6g 2.0g 333mg 

Peri Peri 

Beef 

71g 764kJ 

(183Cal) 

 

5.4g 

 

8.3g 

 

2.8g 

 

21.7g 

 

2.9g 

 

414mg 

Peri Peri 

Chicken 

66g 632kJ 

(151Cal) 

 

3.5g 

 

6.0g 

 

1.6g 

 

20.8g 

 

3.0g 

 

298mg 

Prawn 

Bacon & 

Feta 

89g 901kJ 

(215Cal) 

 

9.9g 

 

9.5g 

 

7.6g 

 

22.2g 

 

2.9g 

 

565mg 

Spicy 

Pepperoni 

62g 641kJ 

(153Cal) 

 

4.3g 

 

5.4g 

 

2.3g 

 

21.5g 

 

2.2g 

 

411mg 

The 

Deluxe 

68g 681kJ 

(163Cal) 

 

5.1g 

 

5.6g 

 

2.3g 

 

22.6g 

 

2.4g 

 

402mg 

Trio of Veg 57g 521kJ 

(124Cal) 

3.8g 3.7g 1.4g 18.6g 2.1g 239mg 

Vegorama 65g 551kJ 

(132Cal) 

3.9g 4.1g 1.4g 19.4g 2.6g 269mg 

8 SERVINGS PER PIZZA 



 

Whilst Domino’s Pizza takes due care preparing their pizzas, due to not being an exclusive 

gluten free environment, it cannot be guaranteed that these pizzas will be 100% free from 

gluten. 

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation. 

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal 

variation. Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This 

information is correct as from March 2015. 

 


