

Nutritional Information New Zealand Gluten Free Base Range

Gluten Free Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Americano	57g	634kJ (151Cal)	4.4g	5.3g	2.2g	21.0g	2.0g	306mg
Apricot Chicken	68g	633kJ (151Cal)	5.7g	4.3g	1.6g	22.1g	5.1g	322mg
Cheese	54g	584kJ (140Cal)	5.0g	4.9g	2.2g	18.6g	2.0g	279mg
Ham & Cheese	56g	577kJ (138Cal)	4.5g	4.6g	1.8g	19.3g	1.8g	386mg
Hawaiian	65g	604kJ (144Cal)	4.5g	4.6g	1.8g	20.8g	3.2g	387mg
Hot Chilli Beef	67g	639kJ (153Cal)	4.6g	4.9g	1.9g	22.4g	2.1g	500mg
Margarita	55g	533kJ (127Cal)	3.6g	3.9g	1.4g	19.2g	2.1g	254mg
Garlic Prawn	67g	612kJ (146Cal)	5.4g	5.5g	2.4g	18.4g	1.5g	262mg
Pepperoni	53g	638kJ (153Cal)	4.8g	6.5g	2.9g	18.6g	2.0g	333mg
Peri Peri Beef	71g	764kJ (183Cal)	5.4g	8.3g	2.8g	21.7g	2.9g	414mg
Peri Peri Chicken	66g	632kJ (151Cal)	3.5g	6.0g	1.6g	20.8g	3.0g	298mg
Prawn Bacon & Feta	89g	901kJ (215Cal)	9.9g	9.5g	7.6g	22.2g	2.9g	565mg
Spicy Pepperoni	62g	641kJ (153Cal)	4.3g	5.4g	2.3g	21.5g	2.2g	411mg
The Deluxe	68g	681kJ (163Cal)	5.1g	5.6g	2.3g	22.6g	2.4g	402mg
Trio of Veg	57g	521kJ (124Cal)	3.8g	3.7g	1.4g	18.6g	2.1g	239mg
Vegorama	65g	551kJ (132Cal)	3.9g	4.1g	1.4g	19.4g	2.6g	269mg

8 SERVINGS PER PIZZA

Nutritional Information New Zealand Gluten Free Base Range

Whilst Domino's Pizza takes due care preparing their pizzas, due to not being an exclusive gluten free environment, it cannot be guaranteed that these pizzas will be 100% free from gluten.

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation.

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation. Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as from March 2015.